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REV DESCRIPTION ENG.BY DATE
A The first release Zhang.Han | 2015-04-23
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Paramerers Specifications . 15
1,Patchcord Length Insertion Loss <0.300B 3,Packaging r
Length L Tolerance T Return Loss 250.0dB
L<10m 10.05m LC/UPC SCIUPC
1.0m < L < 20m +0.10m ROC 7-25mm 10-25mm
20m < L 1% x L Apex Offset <50um <50um
Fiber Height -50nm to +50nm -50nm to +50nm
16 Label (9x20m) 1 Durability(1000Mating) 0.2dB Max.Increase
Operating Temperature -40c~85¢C
15 Bag (20x230m) 1 PC/bag 1 Storage Temperature -40c~85¢C
14 |SM Duplex 9/125 G657A2 LSZH 2.0 Cable (Yellow) | Xm 16
13 |SC Clear Dust Cap 2
Cable Proﬂle V|eW 7 /A7t (" Patchoord LCIUPC-SC/UPC SM GB57A2 Duplex L=xxm 2.0mm LSZH )
12 |SC/UPC SM Duplex Connector @2.0mm (Blue) 1 o el Fettors_
11 | SC Duplex Blue Clip 1 Tight Buffer = §;Z EE EE S
10 |SC Black Boot 1 Fiber ) ’
9 |SC Red Boot 1
8 Heat Shrink Tube L=25mm(Black) 2
7 |92.0mm Mark(A1.A2.B1.B2) 1
6 |LC 2.0 Yellow Heatshrink tube with Crimping 1
5 |LC 2.0 White Heatshrink tube with Crimping 1 - -
evlar UNIT mm | Projection | “@=- |Seconn International Enterprise Co, Ltd.
4 |LC White Boot 2
: LSZH Jacket TOLERANCES TITLE
3 |LC Duplex Clip (Blue) ! A< DRAWING LC/UPC-SC/UPC SM-Duplex 9/125 G657A2
2 |LC/UPC SM Duplex Connector @2.0mm (Blue) 1 2.0mm Patch Cord L=XM, LSZH Yellow Jacket
1 |LC White Dust Cap 2 DRAWN | Zhang | DATE |2015/04/23| PART NO. | SHPL-DLC-DSC-52-G657A2-XXYL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY SCALE NONE SIZE A4 SHEET 11 REV A
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